Leçon : Démystifions Pythagore
Fiche reproductible
Leçon : Démystifions Pythagore
Fiche reproductible

Carreaux de jeu

Carreaux de jeu (suite)


Carreaux de jeu (suite)
z
13 cm





12 cm





5 cm





10 cm





8 cm





6 cm





5 cm





4 cm





3 cm








© Alberta Education <www.learnalberta.ca>, 2009
Page 8 de 9
3© Alberta Education <www.learnalberta.ca>, 2009
Page 1 de 3

